
NRA National Open Sectional - International Standard Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone MedallionNational Champion JORGENSON, TRAVIS
DENT, MN

565MA 

National Championship Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place HURT, DWAINE
RED OAK, IA

561MA 

National Championship Bronze Tone MedallionThird Place SAILER, ROB
WEST FARGO, ND

559MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA National MedalWoman Champion BELL, JIREH
CHANDLER, AZ

482SS 

NRA National Medal Junior Champion AGUILAR, JOSEPH
SAN GABRIEL, CA

494MK 

NRA National Medal Senior Champion KUZNETSOV, ALEX
DALY CITY, CA

542UN 

NRA National Medal Grand Senior Champion KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN
Fountain Hls, AZ

529EX 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

5561 KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD MA 

5542 LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ MA 

5493 BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

5431 BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

5191 REINEKE, EDWARD   -   MAHWAH, NJ SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

5321 KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   ELKHORN, NE MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1092025  Indoor National Championships

109 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 44 - Entries

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN5651. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5612. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND5593. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5564. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5545. MA 

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5496. MA 

KUZNETSOV, ALEX   -   DALY CITY, CA5427. UN 

WEBER, GARTH   -   VALLEY CITY, ND5378. MA 

KRAMP, JORDAN   -   MONTEREY, CA5349. UN 

SKILLINGS, XAVIER   -   BREMERTON, WA534UN 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ52911. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY52412. MA 

VANVLIET, TIMOTHY   -   PARSIPPANY, NJ52113. UN 

LIPSON, ROGER   -   LINCOLN, NE51014. UN 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND50815. MA 

STOCKS, JAMES   -   ROSENVILLE, CA50516. UN 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID49417. MA 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA49218. UN 

PAUL, ROB   -   NORTH MASSAPEQUA, NY492UN 

BROWN, THOMAS   -   RICHFORD, NY49120. UN 

STUMPF, PAUL   -   NORWALK, CT47921. UN 

WONG, NORMAN   -   SAN CARLOS, CA47622. UN 

GOMEZ, JESUS   -   WEST CHESTER, PA47523. UN 

OWYANG, NELSON   -   BELMONT, CA47224. UN 

  MASTER 44 - Entries

BANA, VIKTOR   -   SAN DIEGO, CA46825. UN 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE46626. MA 

TURLINGTON, BRIAN   -   Goose Creek, SC466UN 

MORALES, RONALD   -   ROCKLIN, CA45128. UN 

FRISENDA, ARTHUR   -   LONG BEACH, NY43629. UN 

ADAMO, FRANK   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ43530. UN 

PALAZZOLO, JOSEPH   -   WESTBURY, NY42531. UN 

COLEMAN, GLEN   -   FELTON, MN41932. UN 

JOLLY, TQ   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ40633. UN 

BROWN, SUSAN   -   RICHFORD, NY38034. UN 

ZUBER, MATT   -   FORT COLLINS, CO37635. UN 

HARRIS, BILL   -   SPOKANE, WA36836. UN 

HIGGS, BEN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID36537. UN 

SCHUCK, BRAYDEN   -   WADSWORTH, OH36338. UN 

KAELIN, NESLY   -   FAIRFIELD, CA34539. UN 

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE33140. UN 

JOSEY, LAYTON   -   MESA, AZ31141. UN 

WOLFF, PETER   -   SYOSSET, NY26242. UN 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA22843. UN 

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE19544. UN 

  EXPERT 22 - Entries

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ5431. EX 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA5352. EX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  EXPERT 22 - Entries

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA5343. EX 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN5304. EX 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ5295. EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO5266. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL5247. EX 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   ANDOVER, NJ5188. EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY5179. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY51210. EX 

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA51011. EX 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO50312. EX 

SLAVIK, DONALD   -   BLUE POINT, NY49913. EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID499EX 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE49415. EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ48816. EX 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA48717. EX 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY46918. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA45219. EX 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA44320. EX 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY40721. EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY40422. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 21 - Entries

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   MAHWAH, NJ5191. SS 

BENNETT, DENNIS   -   DOWNSVILLE, NY5152. SS 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY5053. SS 

SMITH, SIMON-PIERRE   -   PORTLAND, OR5044. SS 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN5035. SS 

SHUNK, DOUGLAS   -   MELVILLE, NY4946. SS 

LANDER, RICHARD   -   MYRTLE BEACH, SC4937. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY4928. SS 

TORRES, THOMAS   -   BAY SHORE, NY4889. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY48310. SS 

BELL, JIREH   -   CHANDLER, AZ48211. SS 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE48112. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA47513. SS 

TOMPKINS, MASON   -   MORRELS INLET, SC475SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA46915. SS 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ46316. SS 

BAGNELL, SCOTT   -   PAPILLION, NE46017. SS 

EMANUELE, JOSEPH   -   MERRICK, NY44618. SS 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   EUGENE, OR44519. SS 

CARLOCK, SHAWN   -   Rathdrum, ID41520. SS 

PAVER, ELIAS   -   CHARLESTON, SC41421. SS 

  MARKSMAN 22 - Entries

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   ELKHORN, NE5321. MK 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY5192. MK 

AGUILAR, JOSEPH   -   SAN GABRIEL, CA4943. MK 

HOUSTON, AARON   -   WESTMINSTER, SC4804. MK 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN4775. MK 

MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN   -   OCEANSIDE, NY4696. MK 

MARTINEZ, ROY   -   Highlands Ranch, CO4617. MK 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY4588. MK 

TYSON, CAITLYN   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC4559. MK 

YATES, MICHAEL   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ44810. MK 

LARRAZOLO, VINCENT   -   WYLIE, TX44311. MK 

STRATTON, DAVID   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY44212. MK 

MCAVOY, MICHAEL   -   WESTMINSTER, CO44113. MK 

SPICKER, WILHELM   -   POST FALLS, ID43814. MK 

ANDERSON, ERIC   -   HORACE, ND41815. MK 

KORMAN, PAUL   -   EAST WILLISTON, NY41516. MK 

ANDERSON, JAMES   -   OAKES, ND40617. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   ELKHORN, NE39518. MK 

REDLICH, JANIS   -   SUN CITY, AZ37919. MK 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA37420. MK 

  MARKSMAN 22 - Entries

MANCUSO, LOUIS   -   BROOKLYN, NY35221. MK 

CRAMER, JOHN   -   Ashburn, VA34422. MK 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking 109 - Total Entries

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN5651. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5612. MA 

SAILER, ROB   -   WEST FARGO, ND5593. MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5564. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5545. MA 

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA5496. MA 

BERMAN, EUGENE   -   FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ5437. EX 

KUZNETSOV, ALEX   -   DALY CITY, CA5428. UN 

WEBER, GARTH   -   VALLEY CITY, ND5379. MA 

LAWLESS, JOHN   -   DES MOINES, WA53510. EX 

KRAMP, JORDAN   -   MONTEREY, CA53411. UN 

SKILLINGS, XAVIER   -   BREMERTON, WA534UN 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA534EX 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   ELKHORN, NE53214. MK 

MARQUART, DANIEL   -   LITTLE FALLS, MN53015. EX 

KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN   -   Fountain Hls, AZ52916. EX 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ52917. MA 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO52618. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL52419. EX 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY524MA 

VANVLIET, TIMOTHY   -   PARSIPPANY, NJ52121. UN 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   MAHWAH, NJ51922. SS 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY519MK 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   ANDOVER, NJ51824. EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY51725. EX 

BENNETT, DENNIS   -   DOWNSVILLE, NY51526. SS 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY51227. EX 

LIPSON, ROGER   -   LINCOLN, NE51028. UN 

SONCUYA, RODOLFO   -   VALLEJO, CA510EX 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND50830. MA 

STOCKS, JAMES   -   ROSENVILLE, CA50531. UN 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY505SS 

SMITH, SIMON-PIERRE   -   PORTLAND, OR50433. SS 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO50334. EX 

HAMAN, DARRELL   -   WADENA, MN503SS 

SLAVIK, DONALD   -   BLUE POINT, NY49936. EX 

DORSEY, BRYAN   -   HARRISON, ID499EX 

SHUNK, DOUGLAS   -   MELVILLE, NY49438. SS 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE494EX 

DORSEY, JIMMIE   -   HARRISON, ID494MA 

AGUILAR, JOSEPH   -   SAN GABRIEL, CA494MK 

LANDER, RICHARD   -   MYRTLE BEACH, SC49342. SS 

PAUL, ROB   -   NORTH MASSAPEQUA, NY49243. UN 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY492SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA492UN 

BROWN, THOMAS   -   RICHFORD, NY49146. UN 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ48847. EX 

TORRES, THOMAS   -   BAY SHORE, NY488SS 

SCHAFFER, ERIC   -   SPOKANE, WA48749. EX 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY48350. SS 

BELL, JIREH   -   CHANDLER, AZ48251. SS 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE48152. SS 

HOUSTON, AARON   -   WESTMINSTER, SC48053. MK 

STUMPF, PAUL   -   NORWALK, CT47954. UN 

KEMPE, BRAD   -   VERNDALE, MN47755. MK 

WONG, NORMAN   -   SAN CARLOS, CA47656. UN 

GOMEZ, JESUS   -   WEST CHESTER, PA47557. UN 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA475SS 

TOMPKINS, MASON   -   MORRELS INLET, SC475SS 

OWYANG, NELSON   -   BELMONT, CA47260. UN 

GORMAN, MARK   -   BAY SHORE, NY46961. EX 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA469SS 

MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN   -   OCEANSIDE, NY469MK 

BANA, VIKTOR   -   SAN DIEGO, CA46864. UN 

TURLINGTON, BRIAN   -   Goose Creek, SC46665. UN 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE466MA 

HENDRICKS, MATT   -   APACHE JCT, AZ46367. SS 

MARTINEZ, ROY   -   Highlands Ranch, CO46168. MK 

BAGNELL, SCOTT   -   PAPILLION, NE46069. SS 

BRUMMER, D   -   EAST MEADOW, NY45870. MK 

TYSON, CAITLYN   -   SUMMERVILLE, SC45571. MK 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA45272. EX 

MORALES, RONALD   -   ROCKLIN, CA45173. UN 

YATES, MICHAEL   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ44874. MK 

EMANUELE, JOSEPH   -   MERRICK, NY44675. SS 

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL   -   EUGENE, OR44576. SS 

LARRAZOLO, VINCENT   -   WYLIE, TX44377. MK 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA443EX 

STRATTON, DAVID   -   JOHNSON CITY, NY44279. MK 

MCAVOY, MICHAEL   -   WESTMINSTER, CO44180. MK 

SPICKER, WILHELM   -   POST FALLS, ID43881. MK 

FRISENDA, ARTHUR   -   LONG BEACH, NY43682. UN 

ADAMO, FRANK   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ43583. UN 

PALAZZOLO, JOSEPH   -   WESTBURY, NY42584. UN 

COLEMAN, GLEN   -   FELTON, MN41985. UN 

ANDERSON, ERIC   -   HORACE, ND41886. MK 

CARLOCK, SHAWN   -   Rathdrum, ID41587. SS 

KORMAN, PAUL   -   EAST WILLISTON, NY415MK 

PAVER, ELIAS   -   CHARLESTON, SC41489. SS 

MARCHESE, RALPH   -   HICKSVILLE, NY40790. EX 

JOLLY, TQ   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ40691. UN 

ANDERSON, JAMES   -   OAKES, ND406MK 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY40493. EX 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   ELKHORN, NE39594. MK 

BROWN, SUSAN   -   RICHFORD, NY38095. UN 

REDLICH, JANIS   -   SUN CITY, AZ37996. MK 

ZUBER, MATT   -   FORT COLLINS, CO37697. UN 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA37498. MK 

HARRIS, BILL   -   SPOKANE, WA36899. UN 

HIGGS, BEN   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID365100. UN 

SCHUCK, BRAYDEN   -   WADSWORTH, OH363101. UN 

MANCUSO, LOUIS   -   BROOKLYN, NY352102. MK 

KAELIN, NESLY   -   FAIRFIELD, CA345103. UN 

CRAMER, JOHN   -   Ashburn, VA344104. MK 

CONNELL, TRISTAN   -   WATERBURY, NE331105. UN 

JOSEY, LAYTON   -   MESA, AZ311106. UN 

WOLFF, PETER   -   SYOSSET, NY262107. UN 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA228108. UN 

SEBADE, KEATON   -   WAYNE, NE195109. UN 
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